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Business Connection
 

 

Chamber Event 
Calendar 

 

Show your support for your fellow members,  
network and socialize. bring a guest!

The Middleton Chamber of Commerce promotes a strong economy and a high quality  
of life for its members and community.

Visit us at Middletonchamber.com

Wednesday, August 1, 5:30pm 
Ribbon Cutting Ceremony 
The Free House Pub 

Thursday, August 2, 7:30am 
Get Moving Middleton 
Hilton Garden Inn

 
Monday, August 6, 11:30am 
Ambassador Committee 
Holiday Inn Hotel & Suites

 
Tuesday, August 14, 8:00am 
Ambassador Training 
Chamber Office

 
Wednesday, August 15, 12:00pm 
Economic Development 
Wisconsin Bank & Trust 

 
Wednesday, August 22, 5:00pm 
Business Social Hour 
Claddagh Irish Pub

 
Thursday, August 23, 5:00pm 
Ribbon Cutting Ceremony 
UPS Store

 
 

August 24-26 
Good Neighbor Festival 
Fireman’s Park

 
Tuesday, August 28, 5:00pm 
Ribbon Cutting Ceremony 
Madison Community Montessori 
School

 
Monday, September 3 
Chamber Office Closed 
Labor Day

 
Wednesday, September 5, 5-7pm 
1 Year Anniversary Open House 
Bodyfit Solutions

 
Thursday, September 6, 7:30am 
Get Moving Middleton 
Hilton Garden Inn

 
Wednesday, September 12, 
5:00pm 
Business Social Hour 
Sprecher’s Restaurant & Pub

 
Friday, September 14, 8:00am 
“It’s Included” Chamber 201 
Globe University 

 
 

Monthly - 7:30 a.m. 
Hilton Garden Inn 

(Greenway Station) 

AUGUST 2 SPONSOR

SEPTEMBER 6 SPONSOR

 

ANNUAL SPONSORS

Get Moving  
Middleton 

Stay informed about the community, schools, 
business trends, financial markets, 

 health matters, and more!


